
LASTNAME FIRSTNAME EMAIL ADDRESS COLLEGE/SCHOOL TERM 

Aloi Dan aloi@oakland.edu SECS 2017-2019

AlSalman Zeina alsalman@oakland.edu SBA 2017-2019

Ball Kevin kevinball@oakland.edu SHS 2017-2019

Battle Paul battle@oakland.edu AP Assembly 2018-2019

Baxa Dwayne baxa@oakalnd.edu SOM 2017-2019

Berven Dikka dberven@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Berven Keith berven@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Bowe Anica bowe@oakland.edu SEHS 2017-2019

Campoy-CubilloAdolfo Campoycu@oakland.edu CAS Fall 2018

Chamra Louay chamra@oakland.edu SECS 2017-2019

Cheezum Rebecca cheezum@oakland.edu SHS 2017-2019

Cheng Eddie cheng@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Clark Dan djclark@oakland.edu CAS 2018-2019

Cole Natalie cole@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Corcoran Kevin corcoran@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Craig Mary craig@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Debnath Debatosh debnath@oakland.edu SECS 2017-2019

Dereski Mary dereski@oakland.edu SOM 2017-2019

Didion Judy didion@oakland.edu SON 2017-2019

Doherty Deb doherty@oakland.edu SHS 2017-2019

Dulio Dave ddulio@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Dvir Arik dvir@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Edrisinha Chaturi edrisinha@oakland.edu SEHS 2017-2019

Eis Andrea eis@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Epstein Alan epstein@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Folberg Robert folberg@oakland.edu SOM 2017-2019

Fox Ryan rmfox@oakland.edu Student 2017-2018

Garfinkle David garfinkl@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Ghazi Ghazi ghazi@oakland.edu Student 2018-2019

Giblin Frank giblin@oakland.edu ERI 2017-2019

Gooren Henri goorin@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Guessous Laila guessous@oakland.edu SECS 2017-2019

Harbin Ami harbin@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Herold Niels herold@oakland.edu CAS Fall 2018

Hranchook Anne hranchoo@oakland.edu SON 2017-2019

Insko Jeff insko@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Kleinschmidt Brittany bkleinschmidt@oakland.edu Student 2018-2019

Knox Michele knox2@oakland.edu President 2017-2019

Latcha Mike latcha@oakland.edu SECS 2017-2019

Lauer Tom lauer@oakland.edu SBA 2017-2019

Lentini James jlentini@oakland.edu Academic Affairs 2017-2019

Long Michael long@oakland.edu SEHS 2017-2019

Margerum-LeysJon jmargerumleys@oakland.edu SEHS 2017-2019

Mazzeo Michael mazzeo@oakalnd.edu SBA 2017-2019

Megee Paul megee@oakland.edu SOM 2017-2019

Meldrum John meldrum@oakland.edu AP Assembly 2018-2019

Mitchell Anne mitchell@oakland.edu SON 2017-2019

Mitton Ken mitton@oakland.edu ERI 2017-2019



Navin Mark Navin@oakland.edu CAS F2017, 2018-19

Olawoyin Richard olawoyin@oakland.edu SHS 2017-2019

OPEN chaney@oakland.edu SEHS 2017-2019

Parkash Mohinder parkash@oakland.edu SBA 2017-2019

Reger Jo reger@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Rigstad Mark rigstad@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Roth Brad roth@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Sanders George sanders4@oakland.edu CAS 2017-2019

Schmitz Nancy schmitz@oakland.edu President 2017-2019

Stone David dstone@oakland.edu President 2017-2019

Townsend Janell townsend@oakland.edu SBA 2018-2019

Tracy Ron tracy@oakland.edu SBA 2017-2019

Van Til Bob vantil@oakland.edu SECS 2017-2019

Wallis Beth wallis@oakland.edu KL 2017-2019

Weiter Steve weiter@oakland.edu KL 2017-2019

Wells Caryn cmwells2@oakland.edu SEHS 2017-2019

Wood Susan wood@oakland.edu CAS Fall 2018




